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                       GOLD CUP 2018 

Team A: TUNISIE Team B: MAROC 

City: JEMMEL  Stadium: JEMMEL 

Date:18/08/2018  Time: 17 H  

Referee: THOMAS CHARRABAS (FRANCE) 

Assistant Referee 1: SYLVAIN MANE  
(SENEGAl) 

Assistant Referee 2: IGNACE NDRI (COTE 
D’IVOIRE) 

Match Official4 : MONTASSAR CHARFI                            
(TUN) 

Match Official 5: HAMZA BEN DHIEB (TUN) 

Television Match Official: Match Commissioner: AURELIE LIMOUZY (WR) 

Attendance:  2000 Weather: GOOD  

Half time score:   17 - 13      Full time result:         36 - 13 

Scorer Name: FAOUZI CHEBBI (TUN) Scorer Contact Number:+216.98364545  

Team List 

Team A - TUNISIA Team B – MAROC 
Number Name Number Name 

1 MOHAMED MLISS 1 AZELMADE ABDERAHIM 

2 SALEM KHANFOUS 2 BENAZI REDA 

3 AHMED NASRI 3 AMRAOUI HOUCINE 

20 YAHYA GRAA 4 LAHLALI MOHAMED 

5 NIZAR NASRI 5 BACHR MOUNAIM 

6 MOHSEN ESSID 6 GUEDDOURI JAWAD 

7 KHALED ZEGDENE 7 JNAOUI SAMIR (C) 

8 ABDELMAJID ZEMZEM 8 BOUKANOUCHA SALIM 

9 MOHAMED ACHREF DHIF 9 HANNOUF CHOUHIB 

10 NAJMEDDINE KHALIFA 10 EL KADRI NAOUFAL 

11 ISSAM WERHANI 11 DEBLAOUI BECHIR 

12 HAITHEM CHELLY 12 KEMMAS AMIN 

13 CHAMSEDDINE KHALIFA 13 BOUGJA ALEXANDRE 

14 CHEDI JABRI 14 BOUJOUALA YASSINE 

15 SABRI GMIR (C) 15 HAJJAJI OUMAR 

 

16 SAMI MENSI 16 FETH EL ALLAH MOUMEN 

17 MOHAMED YASSINE BEN ABDALLAH 17 BOUGHALEM MOHAMED 

18 MOHAMED MLISS 18 AZIZI MOHAMED 

20 BILAL SOUKER 19 AMRI MOHAMED 

  20 ZAKI MOHAMED 

21 HOSSEM KHALFI 21 EL ARROUCHI MAROUANE 

22 SAHBI DHIF 22 LAKBIR ABDERAHIM 

23 MOHAMED ALI GAFSI 23 DAOUD HACHI 
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Event Details Please print clearly Event Score 

Minute Team Event Number and Name Team A Team B 

1’ TUN TRY 1 ACHREF BEN HAMOUDA 05 00 

2’ TUN CON MISS 13 CHAMSEDDINE KHALIFA 05 00 

4’ MAR TRY 11 DEBLAOUI BECHIR 05 05 

5’ MAR CON MISS 10 EL KADRI NAOUFAL 05 05 

15’ MAR SUB OFF 3 AMRAOUI HOUCINE 05 05 

15’ MAR SUB ON 17 BOUGHALEM MOHAMED 05 05 

22’ TUN YC 12 HAYTHEM CHELLI 05 05 

22’ MAR YC 4 LAHLALI MOHAMED 05 05 

23’ MAR PEN MISS 10 EL KADRI NAOUFAL 05 05 

26’ MAR TRY 13 BOUGJA ALEXANDRE 05 10 

27’ MAR CON MISS 10 EL KADRI NAOUFAL 05 10 

31’ TUN TRY 15 SABRI GMIR 10 10 

32’ TUN CON MISS 13 CHAMSEDDINE KHALIFA 10 10 

38’ TUN YC 6 MOHSEN ESSID 10 10 

39’ MAR PEN 10 EL KADRI NAOUFAL 10 13 

43’ TUN TRY 12 HAYTHEM CHELLI 15 13 

44’ TUN CON 13 CHAMSEDDINE KHALIFA 17 13 

  H .T    

4’ TUN TRY 14 CHADI JABRI 22 13 

5’ TUN CON MISS 13 CHAMSEDDINE KHALIFA 22 13 

5’ MAR SUB OFF 4 LAHLALI MOHAMED 22 13 

5’ MAR SUB ON 21 EL ARROUCHI MAROUANE 22 13 

6’ TUN SUB OFF 14 CHADI JABRI 22 13 

6’ TUN SUB ON 23 MOHAMED ALI GAFSI 22 13 

8’ TUN SUB OFF 3 AHMED NASRI 22 13 

8’ TUN SUB ON 17 MOHAMED YASSINE BEN ABDALLAH 22 13 

8’ TUN SUB OFF 5 NIZAR NASRI 22 13 

8’ TUN SUB ON 18 MOHAMED MLISS 22 13 

8’ TUN PTRY  29 13 

15’ MAR SUB OFF 1 AZELMADE ABDERAHIM 29 13 

15’ MAR SUB ON 16 FETH EL ALLAH MOUMEN 29 13 

17’ MAR SUB OFF 6 GUEDDOURI JAWAD 29 13 

17’ MAR SUB ON 19 AMRI MOHAMED 29 13 

20’ TUN SUB ON 8 ABDELMAJID ZEMZEM 29 13 

20’ TUN SUB OFF 20 BILAL SOUKER 29 13 

26’ MAR SUB OFF 11 DEBLAOUI BECHIR 29 13 

26’ MAR SUB ON 22 LAKBIR ABDERAHIM 29 13 

26’ MAR SUB OFF 9 HANNOUF CHOUHIB 29 13 

26’ MAR SUB ON 23 DAOUD HACHI 29 13 

26’ TUN SUB ON 9 MOHAMED ACHREF DHIF 29 13 

26’ TUN SUB OFF 21 HOSSEM KHALFI 29 13 

28’ TUN SUB ON 12 HAITHEM CHELLY 29 13 

28’ TUN SUB OFF 22 SAHBI DHIF 29 13 

    29 13 
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28’ TUN SUB ON 2 SALEM KHANFOUS 29 13 

28’ TUN SUB OFF 16 SAMI MENSI 29 13 

30’ MAR SUB OFF 15 HAJJAJI OUMAR 29 13 

30’ MAR SUB ON 20 ZAKI MOHAMED 29 13 

32’ MAR SUB OFF 2 BENAZI REDA 29 13 

32’ MAR SUB ON 18 AZIZI MOHAMED 29 13 

33’ TUN TRY 1 ACHRAF BEN HAMMOUDA 34 13 

32’ TUN CON 23 MOHAMED ALI GAFSI 36 13 

40’  FT  36 13 

      

      

      

 


